


®暢銷品項
Bio Vision貨號

K607 
K265 
K622 
K354 
K301 
K405 
K603 
K936 
K612 
K209 
K263 
K317 
K337 
K613 
K686 
K274 
K335 
K390 
K410 
K739 
K214 
K320 
K347 
K370 
K629 
K606 
K646 
K758 
K762 
K268 
K306 
K4160 
K3830 
K4210 
K4219 

品名

Lactate Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Hydrogen Peroxide Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Triglyceride Quantification Colorimetric/Fluorometric Kit 
ATP Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Quick Cell Proliferation Assay Kit 
Ready-to-use IHC/ICC kit 
Cholesterol/Cholesteryl Ester Quantitation Kit 
Reactive Oxygen Species (ROS) Detection Assay Kit 
Free Fatty Acid Quantification Kit 
Total Bile Acids (TBA) Assay Kit (Colorimetric) 
GST Colorimetric Assay Kit 
PicoProbe™Acetyl-CoA Assay Kit 
NAD/NADH Quantitation Kit 
HDL and LDL/VLDL Quantification Kit 
Glucose Colorimetric Assay Kit II 
Total Antioxidant Capacity (TAC) Assay Kit 
SOD Activity Assay Kit 
Iron Colorimetric Assay Kit 
Phosphate Colorimetric Assay Kit 
Lipid Peroxidation (MDA) Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
HRV 3C Protease Activity Assay Kit (Colorimetric) 
Senescence Detection Kit 
NADP /NADPH Quantitation Kit 
Ammonia Assay Kit 
Glutamate Colorimetric Assay Kit 
Glucose Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Glycogen Colorimetric/Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Enteropeptidase/Enterokinase Activity Fluorometric Assay Kit 
Glutathione Peroxidase Activity Colorimetric Assay Kit 
Membrane Protein Extraction Kit 
BrdU Cell Proliferation Assay Kit 
8-hydroxy-2'-deoxyguanosine (8-0HdG) ELISA Kit
Estradiol (mouse) ELISA Kit
Kanamycin ELISA Kit
Dopamine (DA) ELISA Kit
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Abeam貨號

ab65330 
abl02500 
ab65336 
ab83355 
ab65473 
ab288086 
ab65359 
ab287839 
ab65341 
ab239702 
ab65326 
ab87546 
ab65348 
ab65390 
abl02517 
ab65329 
ab65354 
ab83366 
ab65622 
abl 18970 
ab21 l 088 
ab65351 
ab65349 
ab83360 
ab83389 
ab65333 
ab65620 
abl 70964 
abl02530 
ab65400 
ab287841 
ab285254 
ab285237 
ab287806 
ab285238 

https://www.abcam.com/dopamine-elisa-kit-ab285238.html
https://www.abcam.com/kanamycin-elisa-kit-ab287806.html
https://www.abcam.com/mouse-estradiol-elisa-kit-ab285237.html
https://www.abcam.com/8-hydroxy-2-deoxyguanosine-8-ohdg-elisa-kit-ab285254.html
https://www.abcam.com/brdu-cell-proliferation-assay-kit-ab287841.html
https://www.abcam.com/plasma-membrane-protein-extraction-kit-ab65400.html
https://www.abcam.com/glutathione-peroxidase-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab102530.html
https://www.abcam.com/enterokinase-activity-assay-kit-fluorometric-ab170964.html
https://www.abcam.com/glycogen-assay-kit-ab65620.html
abcam.com/glucose-assay-kit-ab65333.html
https://www.abcam.com/glutamate-assay-kit-ab83389.html
https://www.abcam.com/ammonia-assay-kit-ab83360.html
https://www.abcam.com/nadpnadph-assay-kit-ab65349.html
https://www.abcam.com/senescence-detection-kit-ab65351.html
https://www.abcam.com/hrv-3c-protease-activity-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab211088.html
https://www.abcam.com/lipid-peroxidation-mda-assay-kit-colorimetricfluorometric-ab118970.html
https://www.abcam.com/phosphate-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab65622.html
https://www.abcam.com/iron-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab83366.html
https://www.abcam.com/superoxide-dismutase-activity-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab65354.html
https://www.abcam.com/total-antioxidant-capacity-assay-kit-ab65329.html
https://www.abcam.com/glucose-assay-kit-reducing-agent-compatible-ab102517.html
https://www.abcam.com/cholesterol-assay-kit-hdl-and-ldlvldl-ab65390.html
https://www.abcam.com/nadnadh-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab65348.html
https://www.abcam.com/acetyl-coa-assay-kit-ab87546.html
https://www.abcam.com/gst-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab65326.html
https://www.abcam.com/bile-acid-assay-kit-colorimetric-ab239702.html
https://www.abcam.com/free-fatty-acid-assay-kit-quantification-ab65341.html
https://www.abcam.com/reactive-oxygen-species-ros-detection-assay-kit-ab287839.html
https://www.abcam.com/cholesterol-cholesteryl-ester-assay-kit-quantitation-ab65359.html
https://www.abcam.com/ready-to-use-ihc-kit-ab288086.html
https://www.abcam.com/wst-1-assay-kit-cell-proliferation-ab65473.html
https://www.abcam.com/atp-assay-kit-colorimetricfluorometric-ab83355.html
https://www.abcam.com/triglyceride-assay-kit-quantification-ab65336.html
https://www.abcam.com/hydrogen-peroxide-assay-kit-ab102500.html
https://www.abcam.com/l-lactate-assay-kit-colorimetricfluorometric-ab65330.html
https://www.biovision.com/dopamine-da-elisa-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/kanamycin-elisa-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/estradiol-mouse-elisa-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/8-hydroxy-2-deoxyguanosine-8-ohdg-elisa-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/brdu-cell-proliferation-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/membrane-protein-extraction-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/glutathione-peroxidase-activity-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/enteropeptidase-enterokinase-activity-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/glycogen-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/glucose-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/glutamate-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/ammonia-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/nadp-nadph-quantitation-colorimetric-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/senescence-detection-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/hrv-3c-protease-activity-assay-kit-colorimetric.html
https://www.biovision.com/lipid-peroxidation-mda-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/phosphate-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/iron-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/superoxide-dismutase-sod-activity-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/total-antioxidant-capacity-tac-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/glucose-colorimetric-assay-kit-ii.html
https://www.biovision.com/hdl-and-ldl-vldl-quantification-colorimetric-fluorometric-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/nad-nadh-quantitation-colorimetric-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/picoprobetmacetyl-coa-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/gst-colorimetric-activity-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/total-bile-acids-tba-assay-kit-colorimetric.html
https://www.biovision.com/free-fatty-acid-quantification-colorimetric-fluorometric-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/reactive-oxygen-species-ros-detection-assay-kit-19582.html
https://www.biovision.com/total-cholesterol-and-cholesteryl-ester-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/ready-to-use-ihc-kit-biotin-free-one-step-hrp-polymer-anti-mouse-rat-and-rabbit-igg-h-l-with-dab.html
https://www.biovision.com/quick-cell-proliferation-colorimetric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/atp-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/triglyceride-quantification-colorimetric-fluorometric-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/hydrogen-peroxide-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html
https://www.biovision.com/lactate-colorimetric-fluorometric-assay-kit.html



